HAND TOOLS & MECHANIC TOOLS
G
G110  เครื่องมือช่าง
Feeler Gauges
ฟิลเลอร์เกจ 20 ใบ
9pc Offset feeler gauge
ฟิลเลอร์เกจ 9 ใบ แบบโค้ง
• 20 Blades metric feeler gauge
• Thickness 0.05-1.00mm
• Length 105mm
   Size:  0.009"; 0.015"; 0.016"; 0.017"; 0.018";
  0.019"; 0.020"; 0.021"; 0.026"
  Decimal sizes and metric equivalents on each blades.
  Blades LxW: 4" x 1/2" (100 x 13mm)
KT Code Model Weight (g) Price
F131-618 618 104
KT Code Model Weight (g) Price
F131-61803 61803 104
Torque angle meter (clip)
ตัวหนีบวัดแรงบิดแบบองศา
  9G1801 is used with 1/2” DR.
  Commonly used for tightening head bolts and other
  bolts where a torque angle is required.
KT Code Model Weight (g) Price
F131-9G1801 9G1801 500
1/2"DR.100mm Cylinder
head bolt tool
ลูกบ๊อกซ์เดือยส�าหรับสลักยึดฝาสูบเครื่องยนต์ ยาว 100 มม.
• Applications: FIAT
• 1/2" DR. 100mm.
• For cylinder head bolts.
KT Code Model Socket (mm)
Weight
(g) Price
F131-34810009 34810009 M9 100 95
F131-348100095 348100095 M9.5 100 102
F131-34810010 34810010 M10 100 108
F131-34810012 34810012 M12 100 151
F131-34810014 34810014 M14 100 187
Torque angle meter (magnetic)
แม่เหล็กวัดแรงบิดแบบองศา
  9G1802 is used with 1/2”DR.
 Commonly used for tightening head bolts and other bolts where a
   torque angle is required.
KT Code Model Weight (g) Price
F131-9G1802 9G1802 495
3pc Scraper knife set
ชุดเหล็กขูดประเก็น 3 ขนาด
  Size 15, 20, 30 mm
  Stainless steel, heat treatment of knife
  High grade wooden grip
  Sharp tip
KT Code Model Weight (g) Price
F131-903M1 903M1 200